K Kusuma

Kusuma

nsk exotica jashimine block flat
no E16 paparayudu nagar
Kukatpally near dav public
school

road nol2

dav public school

Hyderabad, Telangana, 500072

If undelivered, return to:

Stop Shop

414 Usha Kiran building, 4th floor ,Azadpur
commercial complex, Azadpur

near akash cinema

delhi, Delhi, 110033

If you did not place this order, please call on

080-68878782

Fold Here

COD: Collect
Amount Rs. 246/-

Delhivery

Destination Code:
Return Code: 110033, 339315

3448339751562

SKU: sza- coffee curdler
Size: Free Size
Quantity: 1

Color: Black
Order Number: 802333815144 1

BILL TO
Kusuma

Hyderabad, Telangana, 500072
Place of Supply: 36 Telangana

SHIP TO
Kusuma

nsk exotica jashimine block flat no E16 paparayudu nagar Kukatpally
near dav public school , road no12, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500072

Description HSN Unit Price Discount

Qty

TAX INVOICE
Original For Recipient

Invoice Number

ohrvt2317

Purchase Order Number

802333815144

Order Date
19-05-2022 22:19:45

Invoice Date

20-05-2022 00:32:53

Product Value Taxes Total



STOP SHOP Hand

Blender Coffee Bitter and

Milk Foamer Mini Frother 851671  Rs.127.97
for Egg Lemonade - Free

Size

Other Charges 851671 Rs.80.51

Total

NA

Rs.0.00

Rs.0

Rs.127.97

Rs.80.51

Sold by : EDUTISEMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, delhi, Delhi, 110033, 07AAECE8030B1Z4

Tax is not payable on reverse charge basis
This is a computer generated invoice and does not require signature

Other charges are charges that are applicable to your order and include charges for logistics fee (where applicable)

IGST @18.0%
Rs.23.03

IGST @18.0%
Rs.14.49

Rs.37.52

Rs.151.00

Rs.95.00

Rs.246.00



